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IC Mandatory Training Coordinator Points of Contact 

ICMTC Members IC 
Smith, Monica (ARPA-H) monica.smith@arpa-h.gov ARPA-H 
  
Bryant, Heather (NIH/CC/OD) [E] heather.bryant@nih.gov CC 
McDonnell, Maureen (NIH/CC/OD) [E] mcdonnellm@cc.nih.gov CC 
Pak, Charlotte (NIH/CC/OD) [E] charlotte.pak@nih.gov CC 
Reyes, Benjamin (NIH/CC/OD) [E] reyesba@mail.nih.gov CC 
Sami, Seppideh (NIH/CC/PSSD) [E] seppideh.sami@nih.gov CC 
Smith, Danielle (NIH/CC/OD) [E] danielle.smith2@nih.gov  CC 
  
Myles, Olivida (NIH/CIT) [E] myleso@mail.nih.gov CIT 
  
Ellis, Bonnie (NIH/CSR) [E] bonnie.ellis@nih.gov CSR 
Klingensmith, Lisa (NIH/CSR) [E] klingenl@csr.nih.gov CSR 
Lewis, Sandra (NIH/CSR) [E] sandra.lewis2@nih.gov CSR 
Peters, Adam (NIH/CSR) [E] adam.peters@nih.gov  CSR 
  
Smith, Marcia (NIH/FIC) [E] smithm@fic16.fic.nih.gov FIC 
  
Lewis, Nichelle (HRSA) NNance@hrsa.gov HRSA 
  
Choporis, Louis (NIH/NCATS) [E] louis.choporis@nih.gov NCATS 
Dicrosta, Nicholas (NIH/NCATS) [E] nicholas.dicrosta@nih.gov NCATS 
Shipp, Ericka (NIH/NCATS) [E] ericka.shipp@nih.gov  NCATS 
  
Amarante, Rusinel (NIH/NCCIH) [E] rusinel.amarante@nih.gov  NCCIH 
Duran, Bernice (NIH/NCCIH) [E] bernice.duran@nih.gov  NCCIH 
Shaver, Karen (NIH/NCCIH) [E] karen.shaver@nih.gov  NCCIH 
  
Connolly, Shannon (NIH/NCI) [E] connollys@mail.nih.gov NCI 
Santeufemio, Denise (NIH/NCI) [E] santeufd@od.nih.gov  NCI 
Zavala, Iris (NIH/NCI) [E] iris.zavala@nih.gov NCI 
  
Burrell, Jennifer (NIH/NEI) [E] jennifer.burrell@nih.gov  NEI 
Walsh, Nora (NIH/NEI) [E] nora.walsh@nih.gov NEI 
  
Smith, Jeanette (NIH/NHGRI) [E] smitjean@mail.nih.gov NHGRI 
  
Addis, Courtney (NIH/NHLBI) [E] courtney.addis@nih.gov NHLBI 
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DeBill, James (NIH/NHLBI) [E] james.debill@nih.gov NHLBI 
Hutton, Craig (NIH/NHLBI) [C] craig.hutton@nih.gov NHLBI 
Martin, Amy (NIH/NHLBI) [C] amy.martin@nih.gov  NHLBI 
Porter, Aisha (NIH/NHLBI) [C] aisha.porter@nih.gov NHLBI 
Scott, Kiffaney (NIH/NHLBI) [E] <kiffaney.scott@nih.gov> NHLBI 
  
Gray, Amitty (NIH/NIA/ERP) [E] amitty.gray@nih.gov NIA 
Moreno, Jessica (NIH/NIA/ERP) [E] jessica.moreno@nih.gov NIA 
  
Matush, Amy (NIH/NIAAA) [E] amatush@mail.nih.gov NIAAA 
Smyth, Daniel (NIH/NIAAA) [E] smythd@mail.nih.gov NIAAA 
  
Cameron, Marnay (NIH/NIAID) [E] marnay.cameron@nih.gov NIAID 
Gitt, Kirsten (NIH/NIAID) [E] gittk@niaid.nih.gov NIAID 
Kovanda, Dennis (NIH/NIAID) [E] kovandad@niaid.nih.gov  NIAID 
Matson-Geist, Kelli (NIH/NIAID) [E] kelli.matson-geist@nih.gov NIAID 
Simmons, Alicia (NIH/NIAID) [E] alicia.simmons2@nih.gov NIAID 
Stinson, Erin (NIH/NIAID) [E] erin.stinson@nih.gov NIAID 
  
Cheng, Sandy (NIH/NIAMS) [E] chengsa@mail.nih.gov NIAMS 
Glass, Sharon (NIH/NIAMS) [E] glasss@mail.nih.gov NIAMS 
Zapata, Jorge (NIH/NIAMS) [E] zapataj@mail.nih.gov NIAMS 
  
Elia, Amber (NIH/NIBIB) [E] amber.elia@nih.gov NIBIB 
NIBIB MgmtAnalyst NIBIBMgmtAnalyst@mail.nih.gov NIBIB 
  
Mason, Giulia (NIH/NICHD) [E] giulia.mason@nih.gov NICHD 
Philpott, Deserae (NIH/NICHD) [E] deserae.philpott@nih.gov NICHD 
Robinson, Jemma (NIH/NICHD) [E] jemma.robinson@nih.gov NICHD 
  
Bollinger, Megan (NIH/NIDA) [E] megan.bollinger@nih.gov NIDA 
Dabbondanza, Gloria (NIH/NIDA) [E] Gloria.Dabbondanza@nih.gov NIDA 
Garcia-Gomez, Marisela (NIH/NIDA) [E] marisela.garcia-gomez@nih.gov NIDA 
Harvey, Deon (NIH/NIDA) [E] deon.harvey@nih.gov NIDA 
Kosko, Crystal (NIH/NIDA) [E] crystal.kosko@nih.gov  NIDA 
  
Pierre Bright, Natasha (NIH/NIDCD) [E] Natasha.Pierre@nih.gov NIDCD 
  
Addison, Tamera (NIH/NIDCR) [E] tamera.addison@nih.gov NIDCR 
Gomez, Angelica (NIH/NIDCR) [E] angelica.gomez@nih.gov NIDCR 
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Bull, Melbourne (NIH/NIDDK) [E] melbourne.bull@nih.gov NIDDK 
Chen, Eva (NIH/NIDDK) [E] eva.chen@nih.gov NIDDK 
Peak, Rebecca (NIH/NIDDK) [E] rebecca.peak@nih.gov  NIDDK 
Tucker, Katie (NIH/NIDDK) [E] katie.tucker@nih.gov NIDDK 
  
Kang, Edward (NIH/NIEHS) [E] Edward.Kang@nih.gov NIEHS 
Tew, Angie (NIH/NIEHS) [E] angie.tew@nih.gov NIEHS 
  
Dimas, Joanna (NIH/NIGMS) [E] joanna.dimas@nih.gov  NIGMS 
Vest, Ayanna (NIH/NIGMS) [E] ayanna.vest@nih.gov NIGMS 
  
Allred, Kristine (NIH/NIMH) [E] kristine.allred@nih.gov  NIMH 
Nelson, Charles (NIH/NIMH) [E] charles.nelson@nih.gov  NIMH 
  
Jones, Jeanne (NIH/NIMHD) [E] jeanne.jones@nih.gov NIMHD 
  
Benson, Kaitlyn (NIH/NINDS) [E] kaitlyn.benson@nih.gov NINDS 
Coats, Mary (NIH/NINDS) [E] mary.coats@nih.gov  NINDS 
Pomponio, Joanne (NIH/NINDS) [E] Joanne.Pomponio@nih.gov NINDS 
Sofranko, Maryann (NIH/NINDS) [E] sofrankm@mail.nih.gov NINDS 
  
Stonebanks, Paula (NIH/NINR) [E] paula.stonebanks@nih.gov  NINR 
  
Dunn, Kathel (NIH/NLM) [E] dunnk@mail.nlm.nih.gov NLM 
Le, Vivian (NIH/NLM) [E] lev1@mail.nlm.nih.gov NLM 
Wells-Bailey, Ajunae (NIH/NLM) [E] ajunae.wells-bailey@nih.gov NLM 
  
Bennett, Nina (NIH/OD) [E] bennettN@od.nih.gov OD 
Giordano, Sandy (NIH/OD) [E] sandy.giordano@nih.gov OD 
Gonzalez, Janice (NIH/OD) [E] gonzalezjan@od.nih.gov OD 
Han, Anna (NIH/OD) [E] anna.han@nih.gov OD 
Harris, Yolanda (NIH/OD) [E] yolanda.harris@nih.gov OD 
Haque, Zamiul (NIH/OD) [E] zamiul.haque@nih.gov  OD 
Irani, Anna (NIH/OD) [E] anna.irani@nih.gov OD 
Juris, Elena (NIH/OD) [E] jurise@mail.nih.gov OD 
Lappin, Jonathan (NIH/OD) [E] lappinjo@od.nih.gov OD 
McCullough, Brandon (NIH/OD) [E] brandon.mccullough@nih.gov OD 
Riley, Kirby (NIH/OD/ORS) [E] kirby.riley@nih.gov  OD 
Rucker, Victoria (NIH/OD) [E] victoria.rucker@nih.gov OD 
Scales, Larry (NIH/OD) [E] larry.scales@nih.gov OD 
Schwartzman, Michele (NIH/OD) [E] schwartm@mail.nih.gov OD 
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Welbon, Pam (NIH/OD) [E] pam.welbon@nih.gov OD 
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